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1 Giornata
Pista Lunga

2 Giornata
Short Track
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Klobenstein/Collalbo

OFFICIALS
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Starter
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Speaker
Computer service
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BOATTO Paolo
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THURNER Stefan
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TAVA Luciano
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ALTO ADIGE

ALTO ADIGE
ALTO ADIGE
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FRIULI

VENETO

ALTO ADIGE
VENETO



»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”
25-26.11.2017

RITTEN SPOR'I' Klobenstein/Collalbo

Competitors participant LADIES

St. No.Name Club
1 CECCONI Giulia UPC
2 CERATO Arianna AST
3 FERRI Valentina SGT
4 FONTANELLA llaria UPC
5 FRANCESCHINI Greta AST
6 MENEGATTI Alice SGT
7 PEDERZOLLI Letizia Pz
8 PRADER Melanie RS
9 RUGGERO Sara (V4

10 XHEPA Ester SGT
11 BAUMGARTNER lris Viktoria RS

12 BERNARDO Veronica UPC
13 CERATO Alice AST
14 CIOTTI Lucia UPC
15 COMIS Martina UPC
16 DOLZANI Aurora SCP
17 DZUDZEVIC Zada RS

18 FRANCESCHINI Giorgia AST
19 GIAVI Martina UPC
20 KORKONXHELOS Geldi VGP
21 MATURI PADOVANI Giorgia Pz

22 PELLEGRINI Chiara AEV
23 RATHIENS Laura RS

24 TURRI Anna SCP



»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”
25-26.11.2017

RITTEN SPOR'I' Klobenstein/Collalbo

Competitors participant MEN

St. No. Name Club
30 BERTOLDI Gabriele SCP
31 BURGER Jonas RS
32 CAMPION Noah RS
33 DE CARLI Matteo CPP
34 FRANZINELLI Gabriele SGT
35 GIANESINI Andrea SGR
36 GIANESINI Mattia SGR
37 GIANOTTI Matteo SCP
38 GOLDIN Mark AEV
39 GOTTARDI Lorenzo SCP
40 IORIATTI Martino SCP
41 LUNARDI Emanuele SGR
42 PINAMONTI Thomas VGP
43 RESMINI Andrea SGR
44 ANDREATTA Samuele SCP
45 AVI Alessandro CPP
46 BERNARDI John CPP
47 BONAPACE Nicolo PI1Z
48 CAPPELLETTI Filippo AST
49 CHIOGNA Manuel CPP
50 CRAMEROTTI Elia AST
51 DZUDZEVIC Hasan RS
52 ESPEN Mattia SCP
53 FRACCHETTI Davide AEV
54 GHESLA Nicola AST
55 LEONARDELLI Mattia CPP
56 MAESTRI Alex PIZ
57 MAGNA Mario PIZ
58 MATURI Christian PIZ
59 MORA lvan SCP



»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”
25-26.11.2017

RITTEN SPOR'I' Klobenstein/Collalbo

Competitors participant LADIES

Category St. No. Name Club
Junior E Lady (LE) 11 BAUMGARTNER Iris Viktoria RS
12 BERNARDO Veronica UPC
13 CERATO Alice AST
14 CIOTTI Lucia UPC
15 COMIS Martina UPC
16 DOLZANI Aurora SCP
17 DZUDZEVIC Zada RS
18 FRANCESCHINI Giorgia AST
19 GIAVI Martina UPC
20 KORKONXHELOS Geldi VGP
21 MATURI PADOVANI Giorgia PIZ
22 PELLEGRINI Chiara AEV
23 RATHIENS Laura RS
24 TURRI Anna SCP
Skaters: 14
Junior F Lady (LF) 1 CECCONI Giulia UPC
2 CERATO Arianna AST
3 FERRI Valentina SGT
4 FONTANELLA llaria UPC
5 FRANCESCHINI Greta AST
6 MENEGATTI Alice SGT
7 PEDERZOLLI Letizia PIZ
8 PRADER Melanie RS
9 RUGGERO Sara PIZ
10 XHEPA Ester SGT
Skaters: 10

Amount of Skaters: 24



»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”
25-26.11.2017

RITTEN SPOR'I' Klobenstein/Collalbo

Competitors participant MEN

Category St. No. Name Club
Junior E Men (ME) 44 ANDREATTA Samuele SCP
45 AVI Alessandro CPP
46 BERNARDI John CPP
47 BONAPACE Nicolo PIZ
48 CAPPELLETTI Filippo AST
49 CHIOGNA Manuel CPP
50 CRAMEROTTI Elia AST
51 DZUDZEVIC Hasan RS
52 ESPEN Mattia SCP
53 FRACCHETTI Davide AEV
54 GHESLA Nicola AST
55 LEONARDELLI Mattia CPP
56 MAESTRI Alex PIZ
57 MAGNA Mario PIZ
58 MATURI Christian PIZ
59 MORA Ivan SCP
Skaters: 16
Junior F Men ( MF) 30 BERTOLDI Gabriele SCP
31 BURGER Jonas RS
32 CAMPION Noah RS
33 DE CARLI Matteo CPP
34 FRANZINELLI Gabriele SGT
35 GIANESINI Andrea SGR
36 GIANESINI Mattia SGR
37 GIANOTTI Matteo SCP
38 GOLDIN Mark AEV
39 GOTTARDI Lorenzo SCP
40 IORIATTI Martino SCP
41 LUNARDI Emanuele SGR
42 PINAMONTI Thomas VGP
43 RESMINI Andrea SGR
Skaters: 14

Amount of Skaters: 30



»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”

RITTEN SPORT
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25-26.11.2017

Klobenstein/Collalbo

RESULTS

Points

70,900
71,300
71,800
72,100
72,150
72,500
72,600
72,700
73,650
73,750
76,450
77,500
81,450

Points

66,450
66,550
67,850
68,500
68,550
68,750
68,950
69,250
70,250
70,300
70,500
70,750
72,450
72,500
74,900
77,150

Results - 100 m Junior E Ladies 1st
No Competitor Club  Pair I/O WC Final Time
12 BERNARDO Veronica UPC 3 O 14,18
18 FRANCESCHINI Giorgia AST 4 O 14,26
22 PELLEGRINI Chiara AEV 5 | 14,36
23 RATHIENS Laura RS 5 O 14,42
13 CERATO Alice AST 4 | 14,43
21 MATURI PADOVANI Giorgia PlZz 7 | 14,50
11 BAUMGARTNER Iris Viktoria RS 7 O 14,52
17 DZUDZEVIC Zada RS 1 | 14,54
16 DOLZANI Aurora SCP 3 | 14,73
19 GIAVI Martina UPC 6 | 14,75
24 TURRI Anna SCP 1 O 15,29
14 CIOTTI Lucia UPC 2 | 15,50
15 COMIS Martina UPC 6 O 16,29
20 KORKONXHELOS Geldi VGP 2 0
14:59 Airtemp.: 3 T Referee: FAVARIN Lucia
15:06 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio

Results - 100 m Junior E Men 1st
No Competitor Club  Pair I/O WC Final Time
57 MAGNA Mario PlZ 6 | 13,29
55 LEONARDELLI Mattia CPP 2 | 13,31
46 BERNARDI John CPP 2 O 13,57
50 CRAMEROTTI Elia AST 1 O 13,70
49 CHIOGNA Manuel CPP 4 | 13,71
54 GHESLA Nicola AST 3 | 13,75
45 AVI Alessandro CPP 1 | 13,79
58 MATURI Christian PlZz 7 O 13,85
48 CAPPELLETTI Filippo AST 8 | 14,05
56 MAESTRI Alex PlZz 8 O 14,06
44 ANDREATTA Samuele SCP 4 O 14,10
52 ESPEN Mattia SCP 6 O 14,15
59 MORA Ivan SCP 7 | 14,49
47 BONAPACE Nicolo PlZz 5 O 14,50
51 DZUDZEVIC Hasan RS 5 | 14,98
53 FRACCHETTI Davide AEV 3 O 15,43
Begin: 15:07 Airtemp.: 3 T Referee: FAVARIN Lucia

15:15 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio

End:

Behind

0,400
0,900
1,200
1,250
1,600
1,700
1,800
2,750
2,850
5,550
6,600
10,550

Behind

0,100
1,400
2,050
2,100
2,300
2,500
2,800
3,800
3,850
4,050
4,300
6,000
6,050
8,450
10,700

-DNS

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
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Results - 100 m Junior F Ladies 1st

Competitor
PEDERZOLLI Letizia
MENEGATTI Alice
RUGGERO Sara
CECCONI Giulia
FRANCESCHINI Greta
FERRI Valentina
XHEPA Ester
FONTANELLA llaria
CERATO Arianna
PRADER Melanie

15:16 Airtemp.: 3 T
15:19

No
30
39
34
41
36
38
42
35
37
43
32
31
33
40

»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”
25-26.11.2017

Klobenstein/Collalbo

Club
PlZz

SGT
Plz

UPC
AST
SGT
SGT
UPC
AST
RS

Wind: 0 m/sec

Pair 1/0 WC Final Time
14,24
14,66
14,81
15,31
15,47
15,56
15,63
16,01
16,71
17,20

Referee: FAVARIN Lucia

NP DWNRE WS
- 00000 ————

Results - 100 m Junior F Men 1st

Competitor
BERTOLDI Gabriele
GOTTARDI Lorenzo
FRANZINELLI Gabriele
LUNARDI Emanuele
GIANESINI Mattia
GOLDIN Mark
PINAMONTI Thomas
GIANESINI Andrea
GIANOTTI Matteo
RESMINI Andrea
CAMPION Noah
BURGER Jonas

DE CARLI Matteo
IORIATTI Martino

Begin: 15:20 Airtemp.: 3 T
15:27

End:

Club
SCP
SCP
SGT
SGR
SGR
AEV
VGP
SGR
SCP
SGR
RS

RS

CPP
SCP

Wind: 0 m/sec

Pair 1/0 WC Final Time
13,49
14,43
14,46
14,52
14,74
14,75
14,92
15,03
15,18
15,19
15,36
15,44
15,49
16,16

Referee: FAVARIN Lucia

- 0—-0———-0-0000-—
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Points

71,200
73,300
74,050
76,550
77,350
77,800
78,150
80,050
83,550
86,000

Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio

Points

67,450
72,150
72,300
72,600
73,700
73,750
74,600
75,150
75,900
75,950
76,800
77,200
77,450
80,800

Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio

Behind

2,100
2,850
5,350
6,150
6,600
6,950
8,850
12,350
14,800

Behind

4,700
4,850
5,150
6,250
6,300
7,150
7,700
8,450
8,500
9,350
9,750
10,000
13,350

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA



»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”
25-26.11.2017

RITTEN SPOR'I' Klobenstein/Collalbo

Results - 100 m Junior E Ladies 2nd

Rank No Competitor Club  Pair I/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 12 BERNARDO Veronica UPC 7 1 14,03 70,150
2 18 FRANCESCHINI Giorgia AST 7 O 14,04 70,200 0,050
3 22 PELLEGRINI Chiara AEV 6 | 14,23 71,150 1,000
4 23 RATHIENS Laura RS 6 O 14,24 71,200 1,050
5 17 DZUDZEVIC Zada RS 4 O 14,28 71,400 1,250
6 16 DOLZANI Aurora SCP 3 1 14,49 72,450 2,300
7 21 MATURI PADOVANI Giorgia PIZz 5 O 14,53 72,650 2,500
8 11 BAUMGARTNER Iris Viktoria RS 4 | 14,54 72,700 2,550
9 13 CERATO Alice AST 5 1 14,58 72,900 2,750
10 24 TURRI Anna SCP 2 1 14,95 74,750 4,600 MT
11 14 CIOTTI Lucia UPC 2 0 14,98 74,900 4,750 MT
12 15 COMIS Martina UPC 1 1 16,06 80,300 10,150 MT
13 20 KORKONXHELOS Geldi VGP 1 O 16,60 83,000 12,850 MT
14 19 GIAVI Martina UPC 3 O 18,84 94,200 24,050
Begin: 15:43 Airtemp.: 3 T Referee: FAVARIN Lucia ITA
End: 15:50 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio ITA
Results - 100 m Junior E Men 2nd
Rank No Competitor Club  Pair I/O WC Final Time Points Behind
1 57 MAGNA Mario PIZz 8 | 12,99 64,950
2 55 LEONARDELLI Mattia CPP 8 O 13,13 65,650 0,700
3 54 GHESLA Nicola AST 6 O 13,45 67,250 2,300
4 49 CHIOGNA Manuel CPP 6 | 13,46 67,300 2,350
5 48 CAPPELLETTI Filippo AST 4 | 13,79 68,950 4,000
6 46 BERNARDI John CPP 7 1 13,83 69,150 4,200
7 44 ANDREATTA Samuele SCP 3 1 13,93 69,650 4,700
8 50 CRAMEROTTI Elia AST 7 O 13,94 69,700 4,750
9 58 MATURI Christian PIz 5 O 13,95 69,750 4,800
10 52 ESPEN Mattia SCP 3 O 14,15 70,750 5,800
11 56 MAESTRI Alex PIz 4 O 14,23 71,150 6,200
12 45 AVI Alessandro CPP 5 1 14,26 71,300 6,350
13 59 MORA lvan SCP 2 1 14,49 72,450 7,500
14 47 BONAPACE Nicolo PIz 2 O 14,57 72,850 7,900
15 51 DZUDZEVIC Hasan RS 1 1 14,97 74,850 9,900
16 53 FRACCHETTI Davide AEV 1 O 15,30 76,500 11,550
Begin: 15:51 Airtemp.: 3 T Referee: FAVARIN Lucia ITA
End: 15:59 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio ITA
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Results - 100 m Junior F Ladies 2nd

Competitor
PEDERZOLLI Letizia
RUGGERO Sara
MENEGATTI Alice
CECCONI Giulia
FRANCESCHINI Greta
XHEPA Ester

FERRI Valentina
FONTANELLA llaria
CERATO Arianna
PRADER Melanie

16:00 Airtemp.: 3 T
16:04

No
30
39
41
34
38
36
43
35
42
37
40
32
33
31

»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”
25-26.11.2017

Klobenstein/Collalbo

Club
PlZz

PlZz

SGT
UPC
AST
SGT
SGT
UPC
AST
RS

Wind: 0 m/sec

Pair 1/0

P RPNWONOMOORMO

O-00—-——-—00—-—

WC Final Time
14,45
15,05
15,17
15,39
15,48
15,71
16,16
16,60
16,71
17,43

Referee: FAVARIN Lucia

Results - 100 m Junior F Men 2nd

Competitor
BERTOLDI Gabriele
GOTTARDI Lorenzo
LUNARDI Emanuele
FRANZINELLI Gabriele
GOLDIN Mark
GIANESINI Mattia
RESMINI Andrea
GIANESINI Andrea
PINAMONTI Thomas
GIANOTTI Matteo
IORIATTI Martino
CAMPION Noah

DE CARLI Matteo
BURGER Jonas

Begin: 16:05 Airtemp.: 3 T
16:11

End:

Club
SCP
SCP
SGR
SGT
AEV
SGR
SGR
SGR
VGP
SCP
SCP
RS

CPP
RS

Wind: 0 m/sec

Pair 1/0

NEPNPWAAMWAUOONN
O——0—-——-00—-0—-00-

WC Final Time
13,38
13,87
14,11
14,16
14,53
14,58
14,60
14,67
14,73
14,96
15,26
15,32
15,63
15,89

Referee: FAVARIN Lucia

10

Points

72,250
75,250
75,850
76,950
77,400
78,550
80,800
83,000
83,550
87,150

Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio

Points

66,900
69,350
70,550
70,800
72,650
72,900
73,000
73,350
73,650
74,800
76,300
76,600
78,150
79,450

Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio

Behind

3,000
3,600
4,700
5,150
6,300
8,550
10,750
11,300
14,900

Behind

2,450
3,650
3,900
5,750
6,000
6,100
6,450
6,750
7,900
9,400
9,700
11,250
12,550

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA



»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”
25-26.11.2017

RITTEN SPOR'I' Klobenstein/Collalbo

Ranking after 2x100 Meters

Junior F Ladies Ranking after 2x100 Meters

100 M 100 M Points Diff.
1 7 PEDERZOLLI Letizia P1Z 14,24 (1) 14,45 (1) 143,450
2 6 MENEGATTI Alice SGT 14,66 (2) 15,17 (3) 149,150 5,700
3 9 RUGGERO Sara P1Z 14,81 (3) 15,05 (2) 149,300 5,850
4 1 CECCONI Giulia UPC 15,31 (4) 15,39 (4) 153,500 10,050
5 5 FRANCESCHINI Greta AST 15,47 (5) 15,48 (5) 154,750 11,300
6 10 XHEPA Ester SGT 15,63 (7) 15,71 (6) 156,700 13,250
7 3 FERRI Valentina SGT 15,56 (6) 16,16 (7) 158,600 15,150
8 4 FONTANELLA llaria UPC 16,01 (8) 16,60 (8) 163,050 19,600
9 2 CERATO Arianna AST 16,71 (9) 16,71 (9) 167,100 23,650
10 8 PRADER Melanie RS 17,20 (10) 17,43 (10) 173,150 29,700

Junior F Men Ranking after 2x100 Meters

100 M 100 M Points Diff.
1 30 BERTOLDI Gabriele SCP 13,49 (1) 13,38 (1) 134,350
2 39 GOTTARDI Lorenzo SCP 14,43 (2) 13,87 (2) 141,500 7,150
3 34 FRANZINELLI Gabriele SGT 14,46 (3) 14,16 (4) 143,100 8,750
4 41 LUNARDI Emanuele SGR 14,52 (4) 14,11 (3) 143,150 8,800
5 38 GOLDIN Mark AEV 14,75 (6) 14,53 (5) 146,400 12,050
6 36 GIANESINI Mattia SGR 14,74 (5) 14,58 (6) 146,600 12,250
7 42 PINAMONTI Thomas VGP 14,92 (7) 14,73 (9) 148,250 13,900
8 35 GIANESINI Andrea SGR 15,03 (8) 14,67 (8) 148,500 14,150
9 43 RESMINI Andrea SGR 15,19 (10) 14,60 (7) 148,950 14,600
10 37 GIANOTTI Matteo SCP 15,18 (9) 14,96 (10) 150,700 16,350
11 32 CAMPION Noah RS 15,36 (11) 15,32 (12) 153,400 19,050
12 33 DE CARLI Matteo CPP 15,49 (13) 15,63 (13) 155,600 21,250
13 31 BURGER Jonas RS 15,44 (12) 15,89 (14) 156,650 22,300
14 40 IORIATTI Martino SCP 16,16 (14) 15,26 (11) 157,100 22,750

11
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12
18
22
23
17
13
21
11
16
24
14
15
19
20

57
55
49
54
46
50
58
48
44
45
56
52
59
a7
51
53

Junior E Ladies Ranking after 2x100 Meters

BERNARDO Veronica
FRANCESCHINI Giorgia
PELLEGRINI Chiara
RATHIENS Laura
DZUDZEVIC Zada

CERATO Alice

MATURI PADOVANI Giorgia
BAUMGARTNER lIris Viktoria
DOLZANI Aurora

TURRI Anna

CIOTTI Lucia

COMIS Martina

GIAVI Martina
KORKONXHELQOS Geldi

Junior E Men Ranking after 2x100 Meters

MAGNA Mario
LEONARDELLI Mattia
CHIOGNA Manuel
GHESLA Nicola
BERNARDI John
CRAMEROTTI Elia
MATURI Christian
CAPPELLETTI Filippo
ANDREATTA Samuele
AVI Alessandro
MAESTRI Alex
ESPEN Mattia

MORA Ivan
BONAPACE Nicolo
DZUDZEVIC Hasan
FRACCHETTI Davide

25-26.11.2017

Klobenstein/Collalbo

100 M
UPC 14,18 (1)
AST 14,26 (2
AEV 14,36 (3)
RS 14,42 (4)
RS 14,54 (8)
AST 14,43 (5)
PIZ 14,50 (6)
RS 14,52 (7)
ScP 14,73 (9)
ScP 15,29 (11)
UPC 15,50 (12)
UPC 16,29 (13)
UPC 14,75 (10)
VGP DNS

100 M
PIZ 13,29 (1)
CPP 13,31 (2
CPP 13,71 (5)
AST 13,75 (6)
CPP 13,57 (3)
AST 13,70 (4)
PIZ 13,85 (8)
AST 14,05 (9)
SCP 14,10 (11)
CPP 13,79 (7)
PIZ 14,06 (10)
SCP 14,15 (12)
SCP 14,49 (13)
PIZ 14,50 (14)
RS 14,98 (15)
AEV 15,43 (16)

12

100 M
14,03
14,04
14,23
14,24
14,28
14,58
14,53
14,54
14,49

M
@
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14,95 (10)
14,98 (11)
16,06 (12)
18,84 (14)
16,60 (13)

100 M
12,99
13,13
13,46
13,45
13,83
13,94
13,95
13,79
13,93

M
@
4)
(©)
(6)
®)
9)
®)
@)

14,26 (12)
14,23 (11)
14,15 (10)
14,49 (13)
14,57 (14)
14,97 (15)
15,30 (16)

Points
141,050
141,500
142,950
143,300
144,100
145,050
145,150
145,300
146,100
151,200
152,400
161,750
167,950

Points
131,400
132,200
135,850
136,000
137,000
138,200
139,000
139,200
140,150
140,250
141,450
141,500
144,900
145,350
149,750
153,650

Diff.

0,450
1,900
2,250
3,050
4,000
4,100
4,250
5,050
10,150
11,350
20,700
26,900

Diff.

0,800
4,450
4,600
5,600
6,800
7,600
7,800
8,750
8,850
10,050
10,100
13,500
13,950
18,350
22,250



»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”

RITTEN SPORT

RankNoCompetitor Club  Pair I/O
1 13 CERATO Alice AST 5 O
14,50  (46,65)
2 18 FRANCESCHINI Giorgia AST 7 O
1457 (47,38)
3 21 MATURI PADOVANI Giorgia PiZ 4 |
114,97 (47,78)
4 22 PELLEGRINI Chiara AEV 6 |
14,77 (48,25)
5 12 BERNARDO Veronica UPC 7 |
114,61 (49,25)
6 23 RATHIENS Laura RS 6 O
114,97 (49,97)
7 16 DOLZANI Aurora SCP 3 |
115,02 (50,50)
8 24 TURRI Anna SCP 3 O
115,56 (50,87)
9 11 BAUMGARTNER Iris Viktoria RS 4 O
115,36 (51,58)
10 14 CIOTTI Lucia UPC 2 |
115,63 (51,86)
11 17 DZUDZEVIC Zada RS 5 |
115,34 (54,09)
12 20 KORKONXHELOS Geldi VGP 1 O
116,94 (57,39)
13 15 COMIS Martina UPC 2 0
117,42 10085
14 19 GIAVI Martina UPC 1 |
115,98 10639
Begin: 16:28 Airtemp.: 3 T
End: 16:41 Wind: O m/sec

25-26.11.2017

Klobenstein/Collalbo

Results - 500 m Junior E Ladies

WC Final Time
1:.01,15

1:01,95
1:02,75
1:03,02
1:03,86
1:04,94
1:05,52
1:06,43
1:06,94
1:07,49
1:09,43
1:14,33
1:18,27

1:22,37

Referee: FAVARIN Lucia
Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio

13

Points
61,150

61,950
62,750
63,020
63,860
64,940
65,520
66,430
66,940
67,490
69,430
74,330
78,270

82,370

Behind

0,800
1,600
1,870
2,710
3,790
4,370
5,280
5,790
6,340
8,280
13,180
17,120

21,220

ITA
ITA



RITTEN SPORT

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

No
55

57

56

58

54

46

45

48

52

50

59

44

49

a7

51

53

Competitor

LEONARDELLI Mattia
13,75 (41,59)
MAGNA Mario
113,45  (42,45)
MAESTRI Alex
114,64 (43,52)
MATURI Christian
114,12 (44,92)
GHESLA Nicola
113,86 (45,58)
BERNARDI John
11451 (45,09)
AVI Alessandro
114,54 (45,13)
CAPPELLETT!I Filippo
14,16 (46,15)
ESPEN Mattia
114,49 (46,94)
CRAMEROTTI Elia
14,57 (46,88)
MORA Ivan

114,48 (47,35)
ANDREATTA Samuele
114,35 (48,37)
CHIOGNA Manuel
114,30 (49,43)
BONAPACE Nicolo
14,49 (49,64)
DZUDZEVIC Hasan
11541 (51,85)
FRACCHETTI Davide
115,75 (53,63)

Begin: 16:42 Airtemp.: 3 T
16:56

End:

Wind: 0

25-26.11.2017

Klobenstein/Collalbo

»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”

Results - 500 m Junior E Men

WC Final Time
55,34

55,90
58,16
59,04
59,44
59,60
59,67
1:00,31
1:01,43
1:01,45
1:01,83
1:02,72
1:03,73
1:04,13
1:07,26

1:09,38

Referee: FAVARIN Lucia

Club  Pair 1/O
CPP 8 O
PI1Z 8 |
PI1Z 3 |
PI1Z 5 |
AST 7 O
CPP 6 |
CPP 4 O
AST 5 O
SCP 3 O
AST 6 O
SCP 2 |
SCP 4 |
CPP 7 |
PI1Z 2 O
RS 1 |
AEV 1 O
m/sec

14

Points
55,340

55,900
58,160
59,040
59,440
59,600
59,670
60,310
61,430
61,450
61,830
62,720
63,730
64,130
67,260

69,380

Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio

Behind

0,560
2,820
3,700
4,100
4,260
4,330
4,970
6,090
6,110
6,490
7,380
8,390
8,790
11,920

14,040

ITA
ITA



»1° PROVA TROFEO DELLE REGIONI”
25-26.11.2017

RITTEN SPOR'I' Klobenstein/Collalbo

Results - 300 m Junior F Ladies

Rank No Competitor Club  Pair I/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 7 PEDERZOLLI Letizia PIz 5 1 39,52 65,866 MT
2 9 RUGGERO Sara PIZz 4 | 40,25 67,083 1,217 MT
3 6 MENEGATTI Alice SGT 5 O 41,19 68,650 2,784 MT
4 1 CECCONI Giulia UPC 4 O 42,93 71,550 5,684 MT
5 5 FRANCESCHINI Greta AST 3 1 43,70 72,833 6,967 MT
6 10 XHEPA Ester SGT 3 O 44,53 74,216 8,350 MT
7 3 FERRI Valentina SGT 2 1 46,15 76,916 11,050 MT
8 4 FONTANELLA llaria UPC 2 0 48,33 80,550 14,684 MT
9 2 CERATO Arianna AST 1 1 50,20 83,666 17,800 MT
10 8 PRADER Melanie RS 1 O 57,90 96,500 30,634 MT

Begin: 17:14 Airtemp.: 3 T Referee: FAVARIN Lucia ITA

End: 17:21 Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio ITA

Results - 300 m Junior F Men

Rank No Competitor Club  Pair I/O WC Final Time Points Behind

1 30 BERTOLDI Gabriele SCP 7 1 37,51 62,516

2 41 LUNARDI Emanuele SGR 6 O 37,72 62,866 0,350

3 34 FRANZINELLI Gabriele SGT 6 | 38,30 63,833 1,317

4 39 GOTTARDI Lorenzo SCP 7 O 39,74 66,233 3,717

5 43 RESMINI Andrea SGR 3 1 40,00 66,666 4,150

6 38 GOLDIN Mark AEV 5 1 40,44 67,400 4,884

7 32 CAMPION Noah RS 2 1 40,77 67,950 5,434

8 36 GIANESINI Mattia SGR 5 O 40,97 68,283 5,767

9 35 GIANESINI Andrea SGR 4 O 41,06 68,433 5,917

10 42 PINAMONTI Thomas VGP 4 | 41,46 69,100 6,584

11 37 GIANOTTI Matteo SCP 3 O 42,70 71,166 8,650

12 31 BURGER Jonas RS 1 1 43,10 71,833 9,317

13 40 IORIATTI Martino SCP 1 O 44,10 73,500 10,984

14 33 DE CARLI Matteo CPP 2 O 46,05 76,750 14,234
Begin: 17:22 Airtemp.: 3 T Referee: FAVARIN Lucia ITA
End: 17:30 Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: VEDOVATO Gianclaudio ITA

15



